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	Burwell 
	Trisha Crandall
	Trish.crandall@gmail.com
	

	Grand Island
	Verna Haberman
	vhaberman@gips.com
	

	North Platte
	Megan Harwager
	mharwager@NCHS.ORG
	

	Norfolk
	Brooke Bouck
	NCFEofNE@gmail.com
	

	South Sioux City
	JoAnn Gieselman
	jgieselman@siouxlandship.org
	

	Columbus
	Karla Rosendahl
	kmrosendahl@columbushosp.org
	

	Panhandle
	Nici Johnson
	njohnson@esu13.org
	

	McCook
	Kathy Haas
	Kahaas1@gmail.com
	

	Broken Bow
	Jo Ward
	Jo.ward@bbps.org
	

	Kearney
	Jennifer Van Pelt
	jenvanpelt@kearneycats.com
	

	Hastings
	RuAnn Root
	Ruannroot.casa@gmail.com
	

	York
	Heather Hultgrien
	hhultgrien@epworthvillage.org
	

	Beatrice
	Cara Small
	Cara.small@esu6.org
	

	O’Neill 
	Michele Jarman
	mjarman@centralnebraskacap.com
	

	Fremont 
	Shayla Linn
	shayla@fremontunitedway.org
	

	Lincoln
	Kodi Bonesteel
	KBonesteel@lincoln.ne.gov
	

	Omaha
	Stephanie Gardella
	sgardella@casaomaha.org
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